STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 253 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

DNG 001
TO DOUGLASS HS 9TH GRADE POWER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:57 AM 1414 NORTHWEST DR NW, 30318

08:00 AM ETHERIDGE DR NW, 30318 & ROLLING BEND APT ENT
08:07 AM MCCALLIE BLVD NW, 30318 & ABNER PL NW, 30318
08:09 AM 1903 DREW DR NW,30318

08:14 AM CHURCH ST NW, 30318 & N MAIN ST NW, 30318

08:15 AM 1634 HOLLYWOOD RD NW, 30318

08:23 AM 1212 JAMES JACKSON PKY NW,30318 @PEEKS APTS
08:27 AM NORTHWEST DR NW, 30318 & MANGO CIR NW, 30318
08:37 AM 901 BOLTON RD NW, 30331

08:40 AM ADKINS RD NW, 30331 & FAIRBURN PL NW, 30331
08:42 AM 3751 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30331

08:47 AM 3804 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30331

08:50 AM ARD PL NW, 30331 & ARGUS CIR NW, 30331

08:55 AM SCHOOL: DOUGLASS HS 9TH GRADE

Run ID: DNG 101

Run Description:

FROM DOUGLASS HS 9TH GRADE POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

04:00 PM SCHOOL: DOUGLASS HS 9TH GRADE

04:05 PM ARD PL NW, 30331 & ARGUS CIR NW, 30331

04:11 PM 3804 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30331

04:15 PM 3751 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR SW, 30331

04:18 PM ADKINS RD NW, 30331 & FAIRBURN PL NW, 30331
04:21 PM 901 BOLTON RD NW, 30331

04:29 PM NORTHWEST DR NW, 30318 & MANGO CIR NW, 30318
04:35 PM 1212 JAMES JACKSON PKY NW,30318 @PEEKS APTS
04:40 PM 1634 HOLLYWOOD RD NW, 30318

04:44 PM CHURCH ST NW, 30318 & N MAIN ST NW, 30318

04:48 PM 1903 DREW DR NW,30318

04:51 PM MCCALLIE BLVD NW, 30318 & ABNER PL NW, 30318
04:57 PM ETHERIDGE DR NW, 30318 & ROLLING BEND APT ENT
05:03 PM 1414 NORTHWEST DR NW, 30318

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 254 BUS:

Run ID:
Run Description:

DNG. 002
TO DOUGLASS HS 9TH GRADE POVNER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

07:50 AM MOZLEY PL SW & MATHEWSON PL SW

07:54 AM EZRA CHURCH DR NW, 30314 & HOLLY RD NW, 30314
07:57 AM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW, 30314 & WOODLAWN AVE NW, 30318
08:00 AM DETROIT AVE NW & SIMPSON TER NW

08:05 AM GERTRUDE PL NW,30318 & HORTENSE PL NW,30318

08:09 AM JONES AVE NW, 30318 & LOIS PL NW, 30318

08:13 AM DUPREE ST NW,30318 & HALL ST NW,30318

08:14 AM BELLVIEW AVE NW,30318 & RIDGE AVE NW,30318

08:18 AM BAKER RD NW,30318 & TWILLEY RD NW,30318

08:20 AM CEDAR AVE NW,30318 & CROSS ST NW,30318

08:25 AM AZLEE PL NW,30318 & BANKHEAD HWY, NW 30318

08:30 AM ALINE DR NW,30318 & W PEEK RD NW,30318

08:33 AM OLDKNOW DR NW,30318 & OZBURN RD NW,30318

08:34 AM COMMERCIAL AVE NW,30318 & OLDKNOW DR NW,30318
08:36 AM BAKER RIDGE DR NW,30318 & FORREST RIDGE DR NW,30318
08:38 AM SIMON TER NW & COLLIER DR NW

08:44 AM M.L.K. JR DR & MIDDLETON RD SW,30311 *ALLEN TEMPLE
08:51 AM ARLINGTON DR NW, 30311 & DELMAR LN NW, 30311

08:55 AM SCHOOL: DOUGLASS HS 9TH GRADE

Run ID: DNG. 102

Run Description:

FROM DOUGLASS HS 9TH GRADE POVER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

04:00 PM SCHOOL: DOUGLASS HS 9TH GRADE

04:07 PM M.L.K. JRDR & MIDDLETON RD SW,30311 *ALLEN TEMPLE
04:09 PM ARLINGTON DR NW, 30311 & DELMAR LN NWw, 30311

04:18 PM SIMON TER NW & COLLIER DR NW

04:20 PM BAKER RIDGE DR NW,30318 & FORREST RIDGE DR NW,30318
04:22 PM COMMERCIAL AVE NW,30318 & OLDKNOW DR NW,30318
04:23 PM OLDKNOW DR NW,30318 & OZBURN RD NW,30318

04:26 PM ALINE DR NW,30318 & W PEEK RD NW,30318

04:30 PM AZLEE PL NW,30318 & BANKHEAD HWY, NW 30318

04:36 PM CEDAR AVE NW,30318 & CROSS ST NW,30318

04:38 PM BAKER RD NW,30318 & TWILLEY RD NW,30318

04:42 PM BELLVIEW AVE NW,30318 & RIDGE AVE NW,30318

04:43 PM DUPREE ST NW,30318 & HALL ST NW,30318

Page



04:48 PM
04:52 PM
04:57 PM
05:02 PM
05:04 PM
05:07 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

JONES AVE NW, 30318 & LOIS PL NW, 30318

GERTRUDE PL NW,30318 & HORTENSE PL NW,30318

DETROIT AVE NW & SIMPSON TER NW

JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW, 30314 & WOODLAWN AVE NW, 30318
EZRA CHURCH DR NW, 30314 & HOLLY RD NW, 30314

MOZLEY PL SW & MATHEWSON PL SW

Page



